

Mat Suit – 80 of 2024 (CIS-80/24)
C.N.R. No. - WBB05-000328-2024

13
02-06-2026

Today is fixed for filing show-cause by the petitioner.

Parties takes no step today as the Lawyers of the Local Bar Association requested not to pass any adverse order by taking resolution on 01-06-2026.

The case is adjourned.

To 22-07-2026 for filing show-cause by the petitioner.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988